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Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, 

Ashland, KY 41101

You won’t want to miss the character and charm that this iconic piece of 
Ashland’s history overlooking Central Park has to offer! Call today!

Missi@thinkross.com

606-923-3129

www.thinkross.com

Missi Ross Adkins

2008 Lexington Ave.
Ashland





Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 

606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Hensley Realty 
Sales & Appraisals

105 Thompson Rd.,  
Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Jeff 
Hensley

606-571-6628

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone
 606-585-2999

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599

Tina 
Young

606-923-4850

Casey
Hensley

606-571-1631

Heath 
Hensley 

606-571-0252

Put All Your Real Estate Needs In Our Hands

16286 State Route 7, Greenup

This home offers great potential!!! This home design offers three different potential options. 1. Currently live in the 
lower area and rent out the upper section or mother in law quarters. 2. Buy for an investment as a duplex, rent out 
both sections plus rent out the detached garage. 3. Put back set of stairs and make it into a 2 Story single family 
home. Brick/Vinyl exterior, with insulated windows, metal roof and many updates in the past few years. Source of 
heat: GSFA (propane), Central air, Wood burner, wall heaters, Gas Logs. Enclosed back porch for more storage. 
Detached metal garage with 1 carport. Call for your private showing. $134,900 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

Beautiful Space! And over 2000 sq.ft. of it! Former Church well renovated into a clean updated home, featuring a MASSIVE 
and handsome wide open family room, dining room & kitchen area. Hard to imagine a more open floor plan than this. 
Updated bath, 2 BR, plus another possible bedroom boasting nearly 500 sq.ft. of space. Check this one out, it may not 
last long. $89,900 Tracy Edwards 606-571-8007

2337 Smith Branch, Greenup
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121 Stoneybrook Drive
4 BR, 4.5 BA, 1.45 acres, Timeless luxury and secluded privacy. 

Entertainers delight plus outside w/inground pool, patio & 
more. #51451 $844,500 Alison Christie 606-831-7030

116 Country Club Drive
5 BR, 5.5 BA, custom built 2 story in the heart of Bellefonte. 

Don’t miss out, call Missi today!
#54588 $895,000 Missi Adkins 923-3129

206 Princess Drive
4 BR, 3.5 BA, one owner 2 story w/3rd bonus floor. Large side & 
rear courtyard. Looking for location & style? Call Missi today to 

schedule a showing. #54590 $695,000 Missi Adkins 923-3129

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

503 Country Club Drive
Beautiful 5 BR, 5 full & 2 half baths on 1.33 acres. Curved 

staircase, 20 ft. ceiling in formal LR & more. Don’t miss this one! 
#53855 $1,190,000 Missi Adkins 923-3129 Alison Christie 831-7030
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REDUCED

REDUCED

215 Bryal Drive
2.71 acres on cul-de-sac. Your own tennis court, 3 car garage, 

updated kitchen, 2 fireplaces, sunroom & more. #54392 
$599,500 Missi Adkins 923-3129

713 Bellefonte Princess Rd.
6 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA, 2 story tiled gallery foyer, LR, DR, 
recreation w/FP; sunroom, pool, pond, patio. Must See! 

$550,000 Missi Adkins 923-3129



Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

499 Barker Flats Rd., Olive Hill
5 BR, 3.5 BA, 2.64 acres. 2 primary suites - main & 3rd floors. Porch, 

patio, 2 car detached garage plus more. Beautiful on every level. 
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
Building III. Call today for 
your private tour. $249,000

4132 13th Street - 4+/- acres of prime 
commercial land with endless possibilities. 
DRASTICALLY REDUCED - MAKE AN 
OFFER! $175,000 Kim 606-923-7712

1000 29th St., Ashland - Investor Alert! 2 individ-
ual road facing offices, efficiency apartment, and a 
600+/- sq.ft. apartment w/att. garage that is separate 
from the commercial building. Call today for more in-
formation! #58414 $234,900 Hannah 606-465-5115

4900 Boyd St. - Investor alert!! River Park Trailer Court has 
18 mobile home spaces, 20 RV/camper spaces, 1 house 
within the park, and 2 houses adjacent, conveniently located 
off US23. Centralized within the park you will find an office 
with laundry-mat and bathrooms/showers along with addi-
tional utility storage space. $329,000 Hannah 606-465-5115

2401 1st St. W - Investors 
looking for a home on large 
level lot which can be for 
used for expansion. 5 room 
cottage home has an updat-
ed metal roof and windows, 
plus a small screened 
porch. Metal handicapped 
ramp. This home requires 
some repairs, but it can be 
lived in. Land is level and 
total of 5 lots. 0.50+/- Acre. 
$78,000 Gail 606-923-3008

Lot 6, 7, 8 Ponderosa Dr. - Looking for a great 
neighborhood to build in that has a few acres with 
it? Look no further! Nestled in Boyd county at the be-
ginning of Ponderosa Drive, this wooded residential 
lot has unlimited potential. Close to Fannin Park and 
quick access to Route 3, this is a prime location for 
your new home. $15,000 Hannah 606-465-5115

3463 Brushy Rd. - Fully fenced property, large 
barn, 2 car garage, & storage building. City water 
and the house is on a septic system. This home 
has a primary BR, with ensuite including large 
garden tub, walk-in shower, & walk-in closet! With 
a little TLC, this country home can show its true 
potential. $170,000 Hannah 606-465-5115

NEW

BACK ON MARKET

NEW

Lot 00 Cedar Hills Estates. - #53442 $50,000 Diana 606-922-1262 
Lot 18 - Ivy Creek - A scenic lot in the prestigious Ivy Creek subdivision. 
$89,900 Gail 606-923-3008 
00 Cedar Hill Estates. - Lot J - .87 acre Lot I - .52 acre - Lot H - .56 acre - Lot 
G - .56 acre - Lot I - .64 acre - Lot B is .38 acre. $50,000 Diana 606-922-1262
00 Ice Dam Rd. 3.4+/- Acres. #54384 $29,500

Lot 28 & 27-Partial Eastview Ct., Catlettsburg - Beautiful partially wooded 
lot in the desirable Lockwood Estates. Includes all of lot 28, and a part of lot 
27. $16,500 #51254 Hannah 606-465-5115
Greenhill Rd. - Lots 51,52,53 Now is your chance to own 3 connecting lots 
in the Greenhills subdivision. Call today for more information! $15,000 Kim 
606-923-7712

2512 Main St. W - Cottage with 3 BR & 2 full BA 
in Westwood! Spacious living room w/decorative 
fireplace. Basement has plenty of room for a fami-
ly room or another bedroom. Outside is a large lot 
with a carport, above ground pool, storage sheds, 
& gazebo. $112,500 Diana 606-922-1262
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Christie
Giompalo
304.563.4346

Lainie
Darnell

606.369.5220

Jody
Mayo

606.922.4200

Pamela
Wells

606.548.1679

 Scott
Duval

304.224.8908

 Leah
Criswell

606.225.3013

Jamie Lynn 
Barker

606.831.5227

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Tracey
Reynolds 

304.633.2415

Vineta
Maynard

606.205.7437

Amanda
Hayes

304.416.2164

Johnda
McGuire

606.615.1927

Elysaa 
Carico

304.634.4118

(54357) $699,000
Commercial, 9 Acres

Call Pamela 606-548-1679

(54469) $177,900
5 BR, 2 BA, 0.09 Acre

Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(54554) $149,900
2 BR, 2 BA, 0.29 Acre

Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(54407) $79,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 Acres

Call Pamela 606-548-1679

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntington, WV 25701

1536 Winchester Ave., Suite 28, 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-385-1569

203 E. Main St., 
Grayson, KY 41143
606-385-1569

®

(54958) $40,000
3 BR, 1 BA, 264x410x638 lot

Call Vineta 606-205-7437

(54766) $259,500
4 BR, 2 BA, 13 Acres

Call Jody 606-922-4200
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